S t o r a g e  S o l v e d®
S h e l v i n g
Wire Shelving & Storage Systems
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Shelving Units ............................................................................3-15
Basket Bulk Storage .................................................................16-17
Storage Carts ...........................................................................18-19
Bin Carts Storage  ........................................................................ 20

24” x 36”shown
Depth
Shelf
Divider
H
ei
g
ht
Hybrid Shelves
for 4-Post
Nominal D x W # Truss
Supports
Finish
Weight
(lbs.)Depth Width
WRSPS1236HD 12” 36” 1 Zinc 7.6
WRSPS1242HD 12” 42” 1 Zinc 8.4
WRSPS1248HD 12” 48” 1 Zinc 9.2
WRSPS1530HD 15” 30” 1 Zinc 8
WRSPS1536HD 15” 36” 1 Zinc 9.5
WRSPS1542HD 15” 42” 1 Zinc 10.5
WRSPS1548HD 15” 48” 1 Zinc 11.5
WRSPS1830HD 18” 30” 1 Zinc 8.5
WRSPS1836HD 18” 36” 1 Zinc 10.5
WRSPS1842HD 18” 42” 1 Zinc 11.5
WRSPS1848HD 18” 48” 1 Zinc 13
WRSPS2430HD 24” 30” 2 Zinc 9.5
WRSPS2436HD 24” 36” 2 Zinc 12
WRSPS2442HD 24” 42” 2 Zinc 14
WRSPS2448HD 24” 48” 2 Zinc 16
WRSPS3036HD 30” 36” 2 Zinc 12
WRSPS3048HD 30” 48” 2 Zinc 17
Dividers D   x     H Fits Finish lbs.
WRSPSDIV18HD 17” 12” For ≥18”Shelf Chrome 1
WRSPSDIV24HD 23” 12” For ≥ 24”Shelf Chrome 1.5
                 Wire Shelving & Storage System    33See page 2 for Spacesaver part number configuration.
WRSPSFBSD Short Divider .5
WRSPSFBLD Long divider use
with 13” basket

+ Single-piece, all welded
construction that mounts level or at
a 17° slope for ease of access
+ Durable and reconfigurable
without tools or fasteners
+ Divider and labeling accessories
available for added flexibility
and organization
+ 80 lbs. weight capacity
per basket
Dual Angle Mount
WIre Basket
Part #
Nominal D x W Weight
(lbs.)Depth Width
WRSPS24FB 13” 24” 6.2
WRSPS30FB 13” 30” 7.0
WRSPS337FB 13” 33.7” 7.7
WRSPS36FB 13” 36” 8.1
WRSPS24FB18 18” 24” 8.0
WRSPS30FB18 18” 30” 9.3
WRSPS337FB18 18” 33.7” 10.1
WRSPS36FB18 18” 36” 10.6
Divider Part # Description Weight (lbs.)
4.0”
7.0”
34     Wire Shelving & Storage System bradfordsystems.com